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NTR HOLDING B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010027671
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Price
3.26 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-10.44% (-0.38)

DK0010027671
NTR B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock

1 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

3.24 DKK (3,700)
3.70 DKK (1,390)
3.26 DKK

3.68 DKK

3.26 DKK

3.64 DKK

3.3429 DKK

826

2,761.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010027671&ID_NOTATION=1948058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c4b31642e0d03d925bb27aa1fab4fd29d8297a8fe98c57f245f1e44169b55ef&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31610864649f689f4&time=1729472387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acdb3064ba522889f7a3793031e953448774f62c9092a6d9127aeb8760478c48&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=93d092f4de1dcd831&time=1729472387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68c3763ee82f5ad5d718f283807627f09a9bcc5bbb8d7a8ba303c9bb6ba2c614&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ac52d1824d481d70&time=1729472387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb3704bd656cf281659b0fa25758898c0958557aeb9535a11aadb367d8e08f51&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f4cd693f75500eb98&time=1729472387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bff5d5458e4802bc4d5c6a704efa90b01fddd086a25c4d210d9894771be2b076&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0497f131c3a56244&time=1729472387&tool=RSC

NTR HOLDING B A/S

Details
2024/10/18 17:20:00 Sy
Price
3.26 DKK 60.00
Difference © -10.44% (-0.38) ﬁ
50.00 ”IJ]J 1 HI
General attributes fw‘* flﬂ
ISIN DK0010027671 JHJ [
Symbol NTR B 40.00 lm n]
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK 30.00
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1EUR 20.00
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data 10.00
Bid (Bid size) 3.24 DKK (3,700) s
Ask (Ask size) 3.70 DKK (1,390)
Open 3.26 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.68 DKK
Low 3.26 DKK
Close (prev. day) 3.64 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.3429 DKK
Volume (pcs) 826
Trading volume 2,761.22 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - DKK (-)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - DKK (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - DKK ()
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - DKK (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date - DKK (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - DKK (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date - DKK ()
Beta 070 0.18  -0.13 52 Weeks Low | date - DKK ()
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/10/ 17:20 3.26 DKK 0.00 4
Copenhagen 18
London Stock 2018/05/ 18:05 35.00 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 16
2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1948058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024902

NTR HOLDING B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NTR

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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